NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services	[wel 1 Jan'05] .	MNA 119130011	18 4.	
Date In. 1110119 15:04	Jeb descriptio		Date & Time Completed	Done by	
Hellho MAIINC 190 17276144	SAS c-filing				
Vehille : FB6 9789 M		a Shirs, AIC 2hrs)			-1
1111A 2719119 23:45.	i-Motor Cla		MT/1064926-001	1110/19 16:03	7.
	I-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hrs			-
(II) D' Reporting Only	i-Photo Upil		1		500
* 100 mm 10 - 10 - 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		urvey Report		7 75	
TP luance		by Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Proformd Wisp / INC Assign Wisp / QW: (THE STREET WHEN THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SKL 1477H.	INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (JKL 147 TA.		Tel:)	2000
Policy No: () Pci	riod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	Note-Est Status C		%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	67
	Warranty: YES ()/NO(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	00 ()/\$2,000		<u></u>	• •	
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ATTACA MATERIAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PA	The state of the s	NEW YORK THE TAX TO SEE STATE OF THE PARTY O	मुख्याहर हुए हुए ह	· ·
Concentrate of the second seco	A Suite State	Military and the second second		14.00 P	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Infor		infidential & Stri	cuy NO rater of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure				· ····	- 20
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	: YES () / I	NO(); To	wing Co: (-
Remarks - 1000 nonnexezus corons			blestinisenie 4	The Spinone by	
	ourtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)*			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30)	-		1
			Design Company of the		
Injury:				Company of the Park	-
Outer the execution of the second	Walle Brook		是共和国的	15560-032F	
		-			
778 AT A					-
	1				
	1				
·			and the second second	SHOW THE THE TANK	341
hin to	107358	invoicentie		There is a little of the littl	
lationals Parkigulars is approximately	POOTENCIA SECURIO	1) AR I Acoldent R	deporting (530);	30.00	
C CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	er de de la	2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fee	siessment (\$100); INC (\$	S0) 0/543	
river/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-The	ough Survey	\$120	
ontact No:	(E)	5) FT : Follow-The	rough Burvey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	230	
amäged Portion:		6) TR: Re-Impenti	ion .	275	
arongon rordon.	3	7) NI : Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition	Diviter aginal	2160	
	70	OD:			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	- 10 M	* NS: Courtery C	Car / Tpt Allowanne	510	
SEVIER SINGS REPRESENTATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	Will Water tout	*N6: Repair Co- *N7; Post Repair	r Inspection	\$25	
uditors Comments:	得到朝夕的铜矿胜	+NS: DV / Colle	et Excess Coordination Nun INC) against INC	\$3 \$20	-
		9) N12: Idao Mobi	ie .	30	4.101
1.73		Involce dated	Fee Charged	MARIN MARIN	die
50 BUM W		Invoice dated	Fee Charged	Mariton	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/10/2019 15:04
Date Of Accident	27/09/2019 23:45
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG LOYANG AVE TWDS CHANGI CARGO COMPLEX
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBG9789M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ABDUL AZIZ BIN TAIB
NRIC No	S1237172A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91051371
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91051371
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	XT1200Z
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5058200217-06
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ABDUL AZIZ BIN TAIB
NRIC No	S1237172A
Date Of Birth	01/11/1957
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/06/2009
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91051371
ax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-91051371

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 422 TAMPINES ST 41 #01-160

Postcode 520422

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

ambulance?

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name KAMPONG UBI NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

NO

ROAD: BLK 9 EUNOS CRESCENT #01-2687, POSTCODE: 400009, Police Station Address

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-7479999 - FAX NO: 67453410

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191001/2078

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKL1477H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 22

Name ABDUL AZIZ BIN TAIB Approximate Age Injuries Sustain BODY Injured person in which vehicle? FBG9789M Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ECLARATION Ve declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	KETCH PLAN	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to police report report no: T/209001/2078		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to police report report no: T/209001/2078	1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to police report report no: T/209001/2078	A MATERIAL STATES	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to police report report no: T/209001/2078	5 RIVA 3	11 long A : FB6 978am
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to police report report no: T/209001/2078	42/	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to police report report no: T/209001/2078	8//	Velvae B: SKL1477H
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to police report Refer to 1/209001/2078	7 2	
Refer to police report report no: T/209001/2078	(8)	
Refer to police report report no: T/209001/2078 CLARATION	7	
Refer to police report report no: T/209001/2078		
Refer to police report report no: T/209001/2078	<u> </u>	
report no : T/209001/2078 CLARATION	SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDEN	IT
report no : T/209001/2078 CLARATION		
report no : T/209001/2078 CLARATION		
report no : T/209001/2078 CLARATION	Refer t	to police report
CLARATION		
CLARATION		report No: T/209001/2078
	8:	
PO TO TO THE POST OF THE POST		
TO THE POST OF THE	CLARATION	
The state of the s		ery respect.
		m that

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Vehicle No.	TBG 9789M Model/Make Yalwaha XT1200Z
Date of Accident	27/9/2019
Time of Accident	2345 HRS
Location of Accident	Along Loyang Avenue tolds Changi Cargo Complex
Exact purpose use during acci	
Name of Owner	Abdul Aziz Bin Taits
Telephone No.	H/P: 91051371 Home: Office:
NRIC	BH S1237172A
Address	BLE 422 Tampines Street 41 #01-160 S (50422)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	NTIC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	5058200217-06
Name of Driver	As Above If No,
NRIC	Any Passengers : —
Date of birth	01/11/1957
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	23/06/2009
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: Home: Office:
Address	Trome. Office.
Driver have any own vehicle	No, (If yes, Reg No. SJF9248T
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Owner
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	Abdul Aziz Bin Tarb
Name And Contact No.	The section of the se
Police Report	No, FYES Where? Campang Uti NPP
Vehicle B No.	SKL 147714 Any Passengers :
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	that from left fall to the right
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	· abdulaziz _ taib @ sats com sg
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	Moto 51 Pte Ltd
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
	1 control 1
CONTACT PERSON FAX NO	6741 0510





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191001/2078

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009

Tel No: 1800-7479999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 01/10/2019 13:10		Vide Report No.: T/20190928/2032	Station Diary No.: 10		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	f Informant: AZIZ BIN T		Address: APT BLK 422 TAMPINE 520422	S STREET 41 #01-160 SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No.: O / S12371	72A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91051371	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 61	Date of Birth: 01/11/1957	Type of Informant:		
Race:		*	Language: Institution / School Na		
Occupation: CARGO ASSISTANT		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4 Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulan	Drink ce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 27/09/2019 23:45	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 LOYANG AVI				
Weather: Clear	R	oad Surface:	The state of the s	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way	1995	raffic Control: ot Controlled	1.73	raffic Volume: lo Traffic
	ion:		Δ	nyone conveyed by

Details of Vehicle Involved .						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBG9789M	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	XT1200Z	Black		0
SKL1477H	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	CLA 200 (R18 SR)	Red		0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBG9789M	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5058200217-06	25/02/2019	24/02/2020





2 of 3

Report No. T/20191001/2078

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE Tel No: 1800-7479999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved						
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No						
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	sing: NA	
Rider		ACCEPANT OF	STREET,				9153
Name	ABDUL AZIZ BIN TA	AIB		ID No	-8	S1237172A	an areas
Related Vehicle	FBG9789M (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	91051371	12
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL	GI GENERAL HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL	is
Date Treatment	28/09/2019		Date Disc	harge	28/09	9/2019	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of				

Brief Details.

On the 27/09/2019, at about 2345hrs, I was travelling along Loyang Ave towards Changi on my motorbike, FBG9789M. The road was clear and I was travelling on the 2nd lane from the right. Right after I rode pass the slip road from TPE, a red car (SKL1477H) from the left side came from the slip road and drove diagonally towards my direction. I saw him coming and he collided onto me from the left.

After the collision, I fell off from my bike and onto the ground while my bike slide towards to 4th lane and hit the road divider. My back was in pain after the fall and I couldn't get up. There were also superficial cuts on my right forearm and some bruises on my right thigh. To the best of my knowledge, the other party did not suffer from any injuries. Traffic police came down to scene to investigate on the accident. I was then conveyed by ambulance to Changi General Hospital and given 5 days MC for my back injury. I do not have any camera installed on my bike. I have not seen my bike after the accident and is unsure of the damages that was sustained as a result of the accident. I also do not have the particulars of the other party.





Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009 Tel No: 1800-7479999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20191001/2078

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording G / Sgt 3 LIM HSI YUAN	The Report.	Signature Of Informant:		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 01/10/2019 13:10		
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt MA JUNXIANG	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE	Classification Of Case:		
Contact No.: 65476251 Authentication Stamp		SNATURE		

› Change Language › Change Password › Log Ou
27 Opposition to 200 UMPs and a superior of the superior of th
Date of Accident 27/09/2019 15:02
Certificate Number
Search
ZIZ S12371724 GMC Third Barty EBC0790M EBC0790M 25/02/2010 21/02/2010
rhold ime L A2 TA1

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1064926						
Policy No.	5058200217-06	Vehicle No.	FBG9789M		GST Registration No.	
Certificate No.			0.220200		and the grant of the control of the	
Policyholder Name	ABOUL AZIZ BIN TAIB				Policyholder NRIC	51237172A
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading	0
Contact No.(Mobile)	91051371	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)	w.
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	No *
KPK.	* No Syes	TCA	* No Yes		eCode Reason	
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20		Private Hire	No
Report Date	01/10/2019 16:02	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type	Collision - Major Minor Ro
Date of Accident	27/09/2019	Time of Accident hhomm	23:45		Country of Accident	Singapore
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	*200021		ICM No.	Singapore
Accident Location	ALONG LOYANG AVE TWDS CHANGI CAR	GO COMPLEX			1001	
♥ Excess						
Own damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess			Windscreen Excess	
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess			windstreen excess	
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess				
▼ Benefits						
▼ GST Registered Informa	ition					
GST Registered	No		GST F	Registration Date		
GST Registration No.			GST S	Status Verified	Yes	
Modification History						
Policyholder Hailing Add	dress					
Address 1	BLK 422 #01-160	Address 2	TAMPINES STE	REET 41	Address 3	SUN PLAZA GARDENS
Address 4	SINGAPORE 520422	Address Type	Singapore add	iress	Post Code	520422
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5099840539-0	01		
⇒ OI Driver Info			***************************************			
Driver Name	ABDUL AZIZ BINTAJB	Oriver Type	Main Oriver			
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	51237172A		Driver DOB	01/11/1957
Register Date of Driver License	28/01/1981	Driver Age	61		Driving Experience	38
Contact No.(Mobile) Address 1	91051371	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)	
Address 4	BLK 422 #01-160	Address 2	TAMPINES STR		Address 3	SUN PLAZA GARDENS
	SINGAPORE 520422	Address Type	Singapore add	ress	Post Code	520422
Unit No. Does he own a Singapore						
Registered car?	⊕ Yes ⊛ No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Company	
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0000					
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	⊕ Yes ⊕ No			
Modification History						
III.						
Claim 001 New						
Claim Type •				ор-мх	Insured Agency AZIZ BIN TO	ath Insured C1222
erousson restricto				OD-MX	Name Paper Relations	NRIC BIEST
Contact No.(Mobile)				91051371	No. MIL	No. NSL
forest tatalogue					(Home)	(Office) TP
Email Address					Vehicle FBG9789M Number	Vehicle SKL14
Claim Description				ERCOZDON (PIO 1477)	1341 (3/100/00)	Name of
				FBG9789M / SKL1477H	ON 27 Sept 2019	Preferred 0 Workshop
Preferred Workshop 0	Preference Dability Not at I	Fault T				
Contraction Ves	Preferred Workshop		i.	•		
Date Registered	Cynon	48/04/03/03		01/10/2019 16:06	Close	Date Received 01/10/
Report Taken By				LIEW SHAN HUI	Date	A STATE OF ALL ALL
				ELEM STAIN HOL		
Print AK Witter						
				-		
			Save Submi	<u> </u>		
Attachment						
Trans						
∀						
Accident No.	MT/1064926	Claim No.		001		
Last Doc. Received	● Yes ⑤ No	Upload Date		01/10/2019 16:07		
	Path •			Category *	Confidential Urge	nou t
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select		ncy * Desci
Choose File No file chosen			-			
			Clear	Please Select	Y NO Y Normal	·
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	Y NO Y Normal	•
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	▼ NO ▼ Normal	•
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	Y NO Y Normal	•
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	▼ NO ▼ Normal	•
Message Read						U
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description	, Me
	A_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN			Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2019	
10000	01 Oct 2019 16:07	made bring stells	AT.57 012	100 100 100 100	many priving sicense 2015	manufa;

725.00

	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date		File Name		P	Source
Video List						
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 01 Oc	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o t 2019 16:06	Photos	Normal	Photo	2019-10-1
V	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 01 Oc	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o t 2019 16:06	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-10-1
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO 01 Oc	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 1 2019 16:06	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-10-1
5	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO 01 Oc	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o t 2019 16:06	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-10-1
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO 01 Oc	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a 2 2019 16:06	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-10-1
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO 01 Oc	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o t 2019 16:06	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-10-1
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO 01 Oc	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2 2019 16:06	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-10-1
變	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO 01 O	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o rt 2019 16:06	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-10-1
KZ.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o t 2019 16:06	Photos	Normal	Photo	e 2019-10-1
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_NOGGO1(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o ± 2019 16:06	Photos	Normal	Photo	a 2019-10-1
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO 01 O	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o or 2019 16:06	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-10-1
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO 01 O	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o ct 2019 16:06	Photos	Normal	Photo	es 2019-10-1
W.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o ct 2019 16:07	Photos	Normal	Photo	os 2019-10-1
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO 01 O	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o ct 2019 16:07	Photos	Normal	Photo	ss 2019-10-1
1	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO 01 0	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o ct 2019 16:07	SAS	Normal	SAS	2019-10-1
New Acre						
A						

Display in New Window Scan and uploading